“Making Lives Better”
INDEX
Page
MISSION                      2
CONTACTS   3
PRODUCT SYMBOLS                                                                                          4
LINERS OVERVIEW                                                                                            6
SLEEVES OVERVIEW                                                                                        8

■ Only available in High Density Gel
■ Available in 3mm and 6mm uniform thickness
The ALPS ECO Liner features a new distal construction with reduced
stretch to control distal distraction.
Using less energy to produce, the ECO Liner has a new seamless
knitted construction with a chic new look.
It is available in a Locking or Cushion Liner with the ALPS High
Density Gel to provide active amputees with a better degree of
control.
ECDTHD/ECFRHD
ECO Liner ECDTHD/ECFRHD. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the
size of the liner.
Measured Size Locking Cushion
20-23 cm ECDTHD20-(3 or 6) ECFRHD20-(3 or 6)
24-25 cm ECDTHD24-(3 or 6) ECFRHD24-(3 or 6)
26-27 cm ECDTHD26-(3 or 6) ECFRHD26-(3 or 6)
28-31 cm ECDTHD28-(3 or 6) ECFRHD28-(3 or 6)
32-37 cm ECDTHD32-(3 or 6) ECFRHD32-(3 or 6)
38-43 cm ECDTHD38-(3 or 6) ECFRHD38-(3 or 6)
Features
Activity Levels
16 3767    01205.1E3 B
EasyLiner
Features and Applications:
■ High Performance Fabric improves durability
■ Contains an antioxidant for use on stumps with delicate skin
■ The low coefficient of friction relieves the skin of shear forces
■ Also available in a tapered version, from 6mm distally to 3mm proximally
ALPS EasyLiner is a prosthetic gel liner containing an antioxidant
that is an effective scavenger of free radicals and hydroxyl groups,
with beneficial effects on the skin of the stump. ALPS EasyLiner
combines softness, strength, and elasticity from the ALPS EasyGel.
This provides the comfort and durability amputees expect. It’s our
recommended choice for diabetic patients.
ELDT/ELFR
EasyLiner ELDT/ELFR. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the
size of the liner.
Measured Size Locking Cushion
16-19 cm ELDT16-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR16-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
20-23 cm ELDT20-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR20-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
24-25 cm ELDT24-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR24-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
26-27 cm ELDT26-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR26-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
28-31 cm ELDT28-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR28-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
32-37 cm ELDT32-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR32-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
38-43 cm ELDT38-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR38-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
44-52 cm ELDT44-(3 or 6 or 6/3) ELFR44-(3 or 6 or 6/3)
Features
Activity Levels
    Skin
 Friendly

■ Longer lengths to accomodate most users
ALPS EasyLiner SuperStretch is a prosthetic gel liner that combines
the softness, strength, and elasticity of the ALPS EasyGel into a gel
liner without the restriction of a fabric cover.
The ELPX allows complete freedom of movement and achieves
superior total contact with the skin without restricting blood flow.
The liner also takes advantage of the lower coefficient of friction
found only with the EasyGel enabling the skin to be relieved of shear
forces.
ELPX
EasyLiner SuperStretch. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the
size of the liner.
Measured Size Cushion
16-19 cm ELPX16
20-23 cm ELPX20
24-25 cm ELPX24
26-27 cm ELPX26
28-31 cm ELPX28
32-37 cm ELPX32
Features
Activity Levels
    Skin
 Friendly

■ Distal end encapsulation retrofits most competitors’ liners
■ Universal liner, recommended also for geriatric patients
The General Purpose prosthetic Gel Liner combines softness,
strength, and elasticity from the ALPS Grip Gel.
This provides the comfort and durability users expect.
The superior elongation from this prosthetic liner does not restrict
blood flow in a patient ’s limb.
Also, this liner is easy for a patient to don/doff especially for geriatric
lower limb amputees.
GPDT/GPFR
General Purpose Liner GPDT/GPFR. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the
size of the liner.
Measured Size Locking Cushion
16-19 cm GPDT16-(3 or 6) GPFR16-(3 or 6)
20-23 cm GPDT20-(3 or 6) GPFR20-(3 or 6)
24-25 cm GPDT24-(3 or 6) GPFR24-(3 or 6)
26-27 cm GPDT26-(3 or 6) GPFR26-(3 or 6)
28-31 cm GPDT28-(3 or 6) GPFR28-(3 or 6)
32-37 cm GPDT32-(3 or 6) GPFR32-(3 or 6)
38-43 cm GPDT38-(3 or 6) GPFR38-(3 or 6)
44-52 cm GPDT44-(3 or 6) GPFR44-(3 or 6)
Features
Activity Levels
20 3767    01205.1E3 B

The fabric cover located distally allows the air to wick out of the
prosthesis.
ALPS EasyGel provides comfort and durability while combining
strength, softness, and elasticity.
The PSI can be used in conjunction with a current valve suction or
vacuum systems being used in the market today.
PSI
Proximal Seal Interface Liner PSI. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the
size of the liner.
Measured Size Cushion
6mm
Cushion
6/3 mm
16-19 cm PSI16-6 PSI16-6/3
20-23 cm PSI20-6 PSI20-6/3
24-25 cm PSI24-6 PSI24-6/3
26-27 cm PSI26-6 PSI26-6/3
28-31 cm PSI28-6 PSI28-6/3
32-37 cm PSI32-6 PSI32-6/3
38-43 cm PSI38-6 PSI38-6/3
44-52 cm PSI44-6 PSI44-6/3
Features
Activity Levels
    Skin
 Friendly

■ SAFR: rings begin about 12.5 cm from the center of the distal end
■ SBFR: rings begin about 7.5 cm from the center of the distal end
■ SADT, sizes 20-30: rings begin about 7.5 cm from the center of the distal end
■ SADT, sizes 32-38: rings begin about 12.7 cm from the center of the distal end
The ALPS Smart Seal Liner features raised bands that grip the
socket wall to form a secure interface.
The low modulus bands stretch against the socket wall, while the
smooth inner wall conforms easily to the residual limb.
The Smart Seal Liner has a new seamless knitted construction with
a modern look and is available in locking and cushion suspension.
The locking version features a new distal construction to control
distal distraction.
SADT/SAFR/SBFR
Smart Seal Liner Transfemoral. Sizing chart Smart Seal Liner Transtibial. Sizing chart
Measured Size Locking Cushion
20-23 cm SADT20-(3 or 6) ---
24-25 cm SADT24-(3 or 6) ---
26-27 cm SADT26-(3 or 6) SAFR26-(3 or 6)
28-31 cm SADT28-(3 or 6) SAFR28-(3 or 6)
32-37 cm SADT32-(3 or 6) SAFR32-(3 or 6)
38-43 cm SADT38-(3 or 6) SAFR38-(3 or 6)
Measured Size Cushion
20-23 cm SBFR20-(3 or 6)
24-25 cm SBFR24-(3 or 6)
26-27 cm SBFR26-(3 or 6)
28-31 cm SBFR28-(3 or 6)
Features
Activity Levels
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the

■ Liner can be used for pin-lock and suction suspension systems
■ Available in 6mm uniform thickness
■ Only available in High Density Gel
ALPS Liberty Liner II allows the expulsion of sweat and air through a
built-in valve either through the pin or reducer.
The one-way evacuation valve has be en strategically placed distally
to evacuate any air between the user’s skin and the liner.
VSDT
Liberty Liner II VSDT. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end. See page 9 for more info about how to select the
size of the liner.
LDA-764: Reducer with Built-in Valve - Sold Seperately
LDP-764: Pin with Built-in Valve - Sold Seperately
Measured Size Locking
20-23 cm VSDT20-6
24-25 cm VSDT24-6
26-27 cm VSDT26-6
28-31 cm VSDT28-6
32-37 cm VSDT32-6
Features
Activity Levels
UNIFORMUNIFORM
24 3767    01205.1E3 B

■ Cooling effect
The ALPS new Silicone Pro liner is coated with ALPS seamless
knitted fabric that makes it easy to don and doff.
The minimal distal distraction ensures a comfortable fitting and the
best stability for all levels of activity.
Silicone PRO Liner LSC/LSL. Sizing chart
Measure the circumference of the stump at 6 cm above the
distal end.
Use the chart to select the size of the Silicone PRO.
Features
Activity Levels
    Skin
 Friendly
LSC/LSL
Measured Size Locking Cushion
14-17 cm LSL3.0-14 LSC3.0-14
16-19 cm LSL3.0-16 LSC3.0-16
18-21 cm LSL3.0-18 LSC3.0-18
20-23 cm LSL3.0-20 LSC3.0-20
22-25 cm LSL3.0-22 LSC3.0-22
24-25 cm LSL3.0-24 LSC3.0-24
26-27 cm LSL3.0-.26 LSC3.0-.26
28-31 cm LSL3.0-28 LSC3.0-28
30-33 cm LSL3.0-30 LSC3.0-30
32-37 cm LSL3.0-32 LSC3.0-32
35-37 cm LSL3.0-35 LSC3.0-35
38-47 cm LSL3.0-38 LSC3.0-38
44-53 cm LSL3.0-44 LSC3.0-44
253767    01205.1E3 B
Superior Suspension
Sleeve